
ITB No.:  18-101052 - Steel Bottoms Top Lids for

Commercial Containers

Jovan Hooper

Bid Opening Date:  

  1/15/2019

Cost Opening Date:

1/24/2019

ITEM DESCRIPTION

3 YARDS - 72”W x 42”L 

4 YARDS - 72”W x 54”L 

4 YARDS - 72”W x 57”L 

3

6 YARDS - 72”W x 66”L 

6 YARDS - 72”W x 68”L 

6 YARDS - 72”W x 72”L 

8 YARDS - 72”W x 54”L-SLANT

8 YARDS - 72”W x 82”L

$161,625.00 $132,757.00 $102,527.00TOTAL 2050 EA $162,850.00

N/A

$21.00 $21.00 IMPACT PLASTICS $19.36 N/A10 36”W x 58”L 500 EA WASTEQUIP

9 36”W x 48”L 1000 EA WASTEQUIP $20.00 $20.00 IMPACT PLASTICS $18.35

$286.00 IMPACT PLASTICS $239.15 $235.15
 (RAILINGS FRONT TO BACK)

8 75 EA WASTEQUIP $288.50

$223.50 IMPACT PLASTICS $172.76 $168.76
 (RAILINGS FRONT TO BACK)

7 100 EA WASTEQUIP $225.50

IMPACT PLASTICS $208.62 $204.62
(RAILINGS FRONT TO BACK)

6 50 EA WASTEQUIP $264.00

4 100 EA WASTEQUIP $249.50 $247.00 IMPACT PLASTICS $194.96 $190.96
(RAILINGS FRONT TO BACK)

2 50 EA WASTEQUIP $220.00

IMPACT PLASTICS $182.23 $178.23
(RAILINGS FRONT TO BACK)

25 EA WASTEQUIP $227.00 $225.00

$190.00 $188.00 IMPACT PLASTICS $148.07 $144.07
(RAILINGS FRONT TO BACK)

$218.00 IMPACT PLASTICS $167.63 $163.63
(RAILINGS FRONT TO BACK)

CONTAINER COMPONENTS

BRAND
UNIT PRICE (CAPPED 

RAILINGS)

UNIT PRICE (UNCAPPED 

RAILINGS)

DURAFLEX $132.44 $125.41

DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING & CONTRACTING BID TABULATION

A.  STEEL BOTTOMS

DRACO SOLUTIONS, INC. IMPACT PLASTICS

ITEM 

NO.

ESTIMATED 

NUMBER OF 

UNITS

UNIT BRAND
UNIT PRICE (CAPPED 

RAILINGS)

UNIT PRICE

(UNCAPPED RAILINGS)
BRAND

UNIT PRICE (CAPPED 

RAILINGS)

UNIT PRICE (UNCAPPED 

RAILINGS)

1 75 EA WASTEQUIP

DURAFLEX $165.98 $158.98

DURAFLEX $170.21 $163.21

DURAFLEX $188.27 $181.27

B.  TOP LIDS

DURAFLEX $191.93 $184.93

DURAFLEX $199.95 $192.95

DURAFLEX $170.05 $163.05

DURAFLEX $217.75 $210.75

$252.00 IMPACT PLASTICS $207.27 $203.27
(RAILINGS FRONT TO BACK)

5 75 EA WASTEQUIP $254.50

$262.00

DURAFLEX $14.75 N/A

DURAFLEX $15.00 N/A

$121,292.75 $95,190.50

Page:  1 of 2



ITB No.:  18-101052 - Steel Bottoms Top Lids for

Commercial Containers

Jovan Hooper

Bid Opening Date:  

  1/15/2019

Cost Opening Date:

1/24/2019

CONTAINER COMPONENTS

DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING & CONTRACTING BID TABULATION

DRACO SOLUTIONS, INC. IMPACT PLASTICS

Number of Bids Received:                

Witness Signature: ______________________________________

Agent Signature: ______________________________________

DRACO SOLUTIONS, INC. IMPACT PLASTICS CONTAINER COMPONENTS

3

LSBE Participation Benchmark/GFE NO, Documented GFE NO, Documented GFE NO, Documented GFE

Recommend Award to Lowest, Responsive and Responsible Bidder:

Container Components, Inc., 6050 Boatrock Blvd. SW, Atlanta, GA  30336

Attendance at the Mandatory LSBE Meeting, 

Verified? (Yes/No)
YES YES YES

Vendor submitted in cost in separate sealed sealed 

envelope? (Yes/No)
YES YES YES

Vendor included cost in other areas outside of 

separate sealed envelope? (Yes/ No)
NO NO NO

Page:  2 of 2


